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Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty
Help E-Mail
Selected Criteria - Year: 2015 State: SD Co_d elist Basis: Business Round by .
Written Thousands: No
Business Type: Property Include Zero Line of Business: Private passenger auto no-fault
& Casualty Companies: No (personal injury protection)

Direct ICumulative| Direct Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred Loss

Name Ratio
Progressive
155 | 38628 |Northern Ins Wi 311,877|45.2119%| 45.2119%| 312,129 176,621| 56.5859%
Co
Progressive o o o
155 | 16322 [ SN OH 138,098/20.1501%| 65.362%| 136,278| 23,830| 17.4863%
34606 gg”ter Mutins | \p 91,310[13.2369%| 78.599%| 94,803| 82,420| 86.9382%
31 | 35882 ggicc’ Genlns | \ip 44,333| 6.4268%| 85.0258%| 43,138 74,933|173.7053%
31 | 22055 |Geico Ind Co MD 34,348 4.9793%| 90.0051%| 33,720] 21,941] 65.0682%
3991 | 12528 |Wadena Ins Co| IA 31,019 4.4967%| 94.5018%| 30,758 0 0%
Government
31 | 22063 |[Employees Ins | MD 14,778 2.1423%| 96.6442%| 14,389 20,751|144.2143%
Co
300 | 22578 :'r"‘;rg%e Mann IL 10,291 1.4919%| 98.136%| 10,632 0 0%
Horace Mann
300 | 22756 |Prop & CasIns| IL 1,664] 0.2412%| 98.3772% 1,654 0 0%
Co
Privilege
4664 | 12873 |Underwriters FL 1,656| 0.2401%| 98.6173% 51 22| 43.1373%
Recp Exch
300 | 22683 E‘f)a"hers Ins IL 1,638| 0.2375%| 98.8548%| 1228 0 0%
National
84 | 32620 [Interstate Ins OH 1,339 0.1941%| 99.0489% 1,548 0 0%
Co
785 | 37915 Ezse”t'a Ins MO 1,303| 0.1889%| 99.2378% 1,227 1| -0.0815%
3991 | 14257 [IMT Ins Co A 1.123] 0.1628%| 99.4006% 1.321 0 0%
69 | 19658 '(B:gSto'W'”s OH 1.028| 0.149%| 99.5496% 958 0 0%
38 | 20303 ﬁ;egtoNO”hem IN 958| 0.1389%| 99.6885% 900 75| 8.3333%
31 | 41491 [Geico Cas Co | MD 609] 0.0883%| 99.7768% 639 0 0%
84 | 41106 g‘)“mphecas OH 588| 0.0852%| 99.862% 663 0 0%
38 | 20281 |[Federal Ins Co | IN 504| 0.0731%| 99.9351% 522 23| 4.4061%
3500 | 44270 ﬁg‘%“;a” West|  \p 277 0.0402%| 99.9752% 218 0 0%
19 [ 10111 FL 94] 0.0136%| 99.9888% 94 5| -5.3191%
https://i-site.naic.org/sp/StatePageSummaryServlet 04/22/2016



Market Share by Line of Business

Page 2 of 3

Direct [Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred Loss
Name Ratio
American
IBankers Ins Co
Of FL
Foremost Ins
69 | 11185 |co Grand MI 771 0.0112% 100% 133 -34|-25.5639%
Rapids Mi
280 | 32700 [Owners Ins Co| OH 0 0% 100% o| 84,975 0%
4500 | 23647 :L"C”Shore Ind 1 N 0 0% 100% 0 2 0%
200 | 18600 giAA Genlnd | 1y 0 0% 100% of 5436 0%
200 | 25968 ngA Caslns | 1y 0 0% 100% of -2878 0%
176 | 25143 [State Farm Fire| 0 0% 100% ol 127.800 0%
& Cas Co
169 | 13137 \(g'fk\',’\‘,? InsCo |y 0 0% 100% 0 -90 0%
Philadelphia o o ) o
3098 | 18058 || A EL PA 0 0% 100% 0 1 0%
United Serv
200 | 25941 |Automobile TX 0 0% 100% o| 19,355 0%
Assn
Property & Cas
91 | 34690 [Ins Co Of IN 0 0% 100% 0 4 0%
Hartford
Esurance Prop o o o
8 | 30210 [ ann Ins Co Wi 0 0% 100% 0 31 0%
Farmers
214 | 19194 |Alliance Mut KS 0 0% 100% 0 301 0%
Ins Co
176 | 25178 [State Farm Mut| 0 0% 100% ol 295579 0%
Auto Ins Co
280 | 18988 [AAuto Owners MI 0 0% 100% ol 26,316 0%
Ins Co
91 | 27120 g:mb”” Ins cT 0 0% 100% ol 10,000 0%
2538 | 42447 [National Gen |, 0 0% 100% ol 34553 0%
Assur Co
Atlantic
1129 | 27154 |Specialty Ins NY 0 0% 100% 0 5 0%
Co
National
796 | 16217 |Farmers Union WI 0 0% 100% 0 8,125 0%
Prop & Cas
169 | 21164 gﬁ"y'a”d Ins Wi 0 0% 100% 0 168 0%
200 | 21253 [SarMison Prop | oy 0 0% 100% o 16,488 0%
& Cas Ins Co
518 | 16144 [Crinnell Select |\ 0 0% 100% o| 23965 0%
Ins Co
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred Loss
Name Ratio
42 Companies 689,812 100% 100%| 687,003|1,050,700{152.9397%
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